Construction
• Universal knockout pattern on back provided with gasket for
watertight seal for back mount
• Distance of maximum run is determined by system voltage, wire
gauge, and total maximum wattage on the run
• Suitable for wall or ceiling mount
• Housing is reinforced polycarbonate construction in white or
black finish

adjustable, ultra bright 3.3 watt high performance MR-16 base
LED lamp heads for optimized center-to-center spacing.
ORDERING GUIDE – NXRH Example: NXRH-1-WH-TP
Model Heads Housing Color Options
NXRH 1 Single
2 Double
WH White
BK Black
TP Tamper-proof
NXRH
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
NXRH - 5/6/24
9 5
8 "
9 5
8 "
 4 7
8 "  5 1
2 "  4 5
8 "
 4 7
8 "  4 5
8 "
5"
 5 1
2 " 5"